Einlauf Frauen

Rang Klasse
1 WHK
2 WHK
3 W40
4 W40
5 W40
6 W40
7 WHK
8 W40
9 W40

10 W35
11 W35
12 W50
13 W35
14 W40
15 W40
16 W40
17 W40
18 WHK
19 W40
20 WHK
21 WHK
22 W35
23 W40
24 W40
25 WHK
26 W40
27 W50
28 W40
29 W35
30 WHK
31 W50
32 W40
33 W50
34 W35
35 WHK
36 W50
37 WJg
38 W40
39 WHK
40 W35
41 W50
42 W60
43 WHK
44 W40
45 WHK
46 W60
47 W50
48 W50
49 WJg

1984
1978
1967
1969
1965
1966
1981
1968
1962
1973
1972
1954
1975
1966
1961
1967
1963
1984
1963
1976
1980
1975
1967
1964
1978
1965
1960
1962
1974
1984
1960
1963
1956
1974
1980
1959
1994
1966
1984
1973
1959
1948
1977
1970
1976
1946
1951
1958
1993

7.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2010

Name

Reisinger, Lisa
Lutzenberger, Karin
Kesper, Gerhild
Mdller, Claudia
Fanger, Gabi

Posch, Doris
Erdmann, Kerstin
Turra, Monika
Konstanczak, Sabina
Tassani-Prell, Barbara
Lorenz, Maike
Bayer, Rosi

Winkler, Tanja
Hauser, Kristina
Ettmuller, Marion
Falkenstein, Gabriele
Scholtischik, Juliane
Biberacher, Viola
Krakau, Marie-Louise
Wasikowski, Nadja
Richter, Britta
Sommer, Tanja
Loibl, Anna

Bach, Monika
Fechner, Marlis
Schoneberg, Petra
Mandl, Monika
Fischer-Gotz, Sonja
Sharipova, Raissa
Linder, Tina
Rohrich, Ingrid
Pretsch, Uschi
Draszcz, Jeanine
Leroch, Caudia
Staehle, Barbara
Bergmeier, Elisabeth
Kray, Elisabeth
Beck, Birthe
Hammerer, Julia
Gatzke, Ursel
Schmidt, Manuela
Christl, Resi
Berneker, Britta

von Brocke, Daniela
Beckmann, Edith
Eiermann, Gerti
Lipp, Gisela
Schmilewski, Angela
Heitmuller, Eva

Verein

Team Skinfit-SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

MRRC Miinchen
Otterfing

TSV Isny

SpVgg Hohenkirchen
Waakirchen die Heuschrecken
MRRC Miinchen
medius med. Fitness
SCR-Team

SC Ainring-Salomon
ASC Miinchen
LC-Mittenwald

LC Mittenwald
Gauting

Miinchen

Schliersee Runners
Trisport Erding
MRRC Miinchen
MRRC Miinchen
PTSV Rosenheim
Eurasburg
UnterschleiOheim
Stockdorf

LAZ Puma Troisdorf/Siegburg
Miinchen

Triathlon Karlsfeld
TSV Isny

Miinchen

Salzachtal
Hanghuhn Rennstall
MRRC Miinchen
TSV Hartpenning
MRRC Miinchen
Oberpframmern

LSV Vorwarts LS3
Grobenzell
Realschule Miesbach
Diakonieverein

LVR Geiselhéring
Rottach-Egern

TSV Indersdorf

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Erlangen

SV Danielasports
Koln

MRRC Miinchen
MRRC Miinchen

LT Siebengebirge

LT Siebengebirge

00:38:47
00:42:59
00:46:36
00:46:39
00:47:01
00:47:39
00:47:50
00:48:08
00:48:17
00:48:28
00:48:29
00:48:32
00:48:40
00:49:51
00:50:14
00:50:18
00:50:35
00:50:55
00:51:07
00:51:25
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:52:15
00:52:29
00:52:53
00:53:12
00:53:35
00:54:02
00:54:20
00:55:38
00:56:11
00:56:33
00:56:52
00:56:54
00:56:58
00:57:15
00:57:42
00:58:09
00:59:17
01:00:32
01:00:46
01:01:07
01:02:09
01:02:21
01:07:32
01:10:35
01:14:34
01:14:40

Seite 1

Lauf-Zeit Start-Nr

972
940
998
955
965
974
688
140
949
911
590
924
925
917
349
922
323
671
676
389
327
298
970
284
898
599
954
346
717
893
685
931
960
966
344
983
397
498
489
387
927
133
941
339
499
682
672
293
272



